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Parts List 

HARDWARE 

5FT SWIVEL 3 IN 1 FOOSBALL TABLE

ALLEN KEY
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1/4" x 2-1/4" BOLT 1/4"  WASHER

X6

5/16"  WASHER 3/16" x 1-3/4" BOLT
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AWAY HOME

Insert rod end part way through 
one side panel, then place rest of 
parts needed on each rod, in order 
shown, before inserting through 

other side panel.
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NOTE: Handle (25)attaches on opposite 
end. Each team should face the opposite 
goal and all be the same color. See diagram 
above for rod and player positions



STEP 16

NOTE: Once table is completely assembled and placed 
in desired location, use level (not included) to adjust leg 
levelers so table is level in both directions.
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